Code

R100-G83-120

R100-G83-130

R100-G83-140

R100-G83-150

R100-G83-160

Variant

per cm 120
per cm 130
per cm 140
per cm 150

per cm 160

Package Minimum Order Lot Packing List price Unit of measure Availability

1

1

1

IAN TEX

Code: R100-G83

PROFILO ORIZZONTALE
NICCHIA ESSENTIAL

~FHiANH?DRO

<a» AVista

Variants

€58.78

€64.18

€69.39

€78.65

€76.83

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

Barcode

8033408910116
8033408965956
8033408910130
8033408980522

8033408910147

Brico
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